QUOTATION
Order No : ECAT15078_07042024133026

BHANSALI AJJU BHIYA JI - Mob : 9993900005

Date : 07-04-2024 13:30:26

Sr.No
1
2
3

Iltem
BRACELET
BRACELET
BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO
BR285
BR325
BR259

SLR1889

SLR1912

SLR1873

GWT

5.801
14.490
15.246

3.420

2.000

1.900

42.857

LWT
0.410
11.870
12.110

0.424

0.226

0.071

25.111

NWT
5.391
2.620
3.136

2.996

1.774

1.829

17.746

Stn value
456
828
768

659

145

85

2941

HUID
55.00
55.00
55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

330

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



